
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 7; Index Type= Land Records; Name= CF COREVEST
PURCHASER LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201712070004
37930

12/07/2017
08:00:45

CF
COREVEST
PURCHASER
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201803280001
02950

03/28/2018
02:10:02

CF
COREVEST
PURCHASER
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

22 132 Instr
#:20180202000
037310

Lot#:80
Book:22
Pg:132
Sub:ROCKY
RIDGE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE

201803280001
02960

03/28/2018
02:10:03

CF
COREVEST
PURCHASER
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF
BORROWER
GS LLC

22 132 Instr
#:20180202000
037310

Lot#:80
Book:22
Pg:132
Sub:ROCKY
RIDGE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE

201904180001
27850

04/18/2019
01:52:16

CF
COREVEST
PURCHASER
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

7 158 Instr
#:20181206000
426720

Lot#:17 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
3RD ADDITION

201904180001
27860

04/18/2019
01:52:17

CF
COREVEST
PURCHASER
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

7 158 Instr
#:20181206000
426720

Lot#:17 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
3RD ADDITION

201905100001
59260

05/10/2019
02:00:07

CF
COREVEST
PURCHASER
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

7 158 Instr
#:20181206000
426720

Lot#:17 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
3RD ADDITION

201712290004
63660

12/29/2017
11:07:59

CF
COREVEST
PURCHASER
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
AMERICAN
FINANCE
DEPOSITOR
LLC

Instr
#:20170807000
285470

Other:SEE
INST

201807180002
54660

07/18/2018
08:46:03

CF
COREVEST
PURCHASER
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF
BORROWER
GS LLC

22 132 Instr
#:20180202000
037310

Lot#:80
Book:22
Pg:132
Sub:ROCKY
RIDGE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE

201807180002
54670

07/18/2018
08:46:04

CF
COREVEST
PURCHASER
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
AMERICAN
FINANCE
DEPOSITOR
LLC

22 132 Instr
#:20180202000
037310

Lot#:80
Book:22
Pg:132
Sub:ROCKY
RIDGE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE

201905100001
59270

05/10/2019
02:00:08

CF
COREVEST
PURCHASER
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
AMERICAN
FINANCE
DEPOSITOR
LLC

7 158 Instr
#:20181206000
426720

Lot#:17 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
3RD ADDITION



202003170001
05520

03/17/2020
03:34:35

CF
COREVEST
PURCHASER
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

31 51 Instr
#:20191104000
408020

Lot#:13
Book:31 Pg:51
Sub:PARK
FOREST
VILLAGE
TOWNHOMES
FINAL PLAT

202003170001
05530

03/17/2020
03:34:36

CF
COREVEST
PURCHASER
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

31 51 Instr
#:20191104000
408020

Lot#:13
Book:31 Pg:51
Sub:PARK
FOREST
VILLAGE
TOWNHOMES
FINAL PLAT


