Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 7; Index Type= Land Records; Name= CF COREVEST PURCHASER LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201712070004 37930	12/07/2017 08:00:45	CF COREVEST PURCHASER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC						Other:SEE INST
201803280001 02950	03/28/2018 02:10:02	CF COREVEST PURCHASER LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC			22	132	Instr #:20180202000 037310	Lot#:80 Book:22 Pg:132 Sub:ROCKY RIDGE TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE
201803280001 02960	03/28/2018 02:10:03	CF COREVEST PURCHASER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF BORROWER GS LLC			22	132	Instr #:20180202000 037310	Lot#:80 Book:22 Pg:132 Sub:ROCKY RIDGE TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE
201904180001 27850	04/18/2019 01:52:16	CF COREVEST PURCHASER LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC			7	158	Instr #:20181206000 426720	Lot#:17 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES 3RD ADDITION
201904180001 27860	04/18/2019 01:52:17	CF COREVEST PURCHASER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC			7	158	Instr #:20181206000 426720	Lot#:17 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES 3RD ADDITION
201905100001 59260	05/10/2019 02:00:07	CF COREVEST PURCHASER LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC			7	158	Instr #:20181206000 426720	Lot#:17 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES 3RD ADDITION
201712290004 63660	12/29/2017 11:07:59	CF COREVEST PURCHASER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST AMERICAN FINANCE DEPOSITOR LLC					Instr #:20170807000 285470	Other:SEE INST
201807180002 54660	07/18/2018 08:46:03	CF COREVEST PURCHASER LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF BORROWER GS LLC			22	132	Instr #:20180202000 037310	Lot#:80 Book:22 Pg:132 Sub:ROCKY RIDGE TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE
201807180002 54670	07/18/2018 08:46:04	CF COREVEST PURCHASER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST AMERICAN FINANCE DEPOSITOR LLC			22	132	Instr #:20180202000 037310	Lot#:80 Book:22 Pg:132 Sub:ROCKY RIDGE TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE
201905100001 59270	05/10/2019 02:00:08	CF COREVEST PURCHASER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST AMERICAN FINANCE DEPOSITOR LLC			7	158	Instr #:20181206000 426720	Lot#:17 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES 3RD ADDITION

03:34:35	CF COREVEST PURCHASER LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC		31	51	Instr #:20191104000 408020	Lot#:13 Book:31 Pg:51 Sub:PARK FOREST VILLAGE TOWNHOMES FINAL PLAT
03:34:36	CF COREVEST PURCHASER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC		31	51	Instr #:20191104000 408020	Lot#:13 Book:31 Pg:51 Sub:PARK FOREST VILLAGE TOWNHOMES FINAL PLAT